State of Idaho, Division of Medicaid
Prior Authorization Form
AMITIZA® (lubiprostone)
*CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION*

	Phone: (208) 364-1829
	One drug per form ONLY – Use black or blue ink
	Fax: (800) 327-5541


	Participant Name:
	
	Medicaid ID #:
	
	Date of Birth:
	

	Prescriber Name:
	
	NPI #:
	
	Specialty:
	

	Prescriber Phone:
	
	Prescriber Fax:
	
	
	

	Pharmacy NPI #:
	
	Pharmacy Phone:
	
	Pharmacy Fax:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Initial approval will be for 3 months.  After follow up with prescriber, authorization may be extended for a period of 12 months.


.
	Medication Requested:


	· Amitiza® 24 mcg po bid  (must meet all criteria for use)
	· 

	·    18 years of age and older
	

	·    Diagnosis: Chronic idiopathic constipation
	

	·    Diagnosis: 
	

	·    Failure of polyethylene glycol (Miralax/PEG) or lactulose in the last 6 months.


	· Amitiza® 8 mcg po bid  (must meet all criteria for use)

	·    Female

	·    18 years of age and older

	·    Diagnosis: Irritable bowel syndrome with constipation

	·    Failure of polyethylene glycol (Miralax/PEG) or lactulose in the last 6 months

	

              Baseline negative pregnancy test recommended prior to therapy.

	Other pertinent information for review:

	

	


To ensure continuity of care, please make sure corresponding ICD-9 codes are submitted on professional office claims to Idaho Medicaid on a routine basis.

	Prescriber Signature:
	
	MD, NP, PA, DO, CNS, DDS
	Date:
	


By signing, the prescriber agrees that documentation of above indication and medical necessity is available for review by Idaho Medicaid in participant’s current medical chart.
All current PA forms and criteria for use are available at:  http//:www.medicaidpharmacy.idaho.gov (PA Criteria & Forms)



        Rev.:7/1/13

